
FÉNIX LEVICE SCSA Apr 15, 2023
2023-04-15

Category Leaders - STD

Category: SeniorCategory: Senior

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

SpeedSpeed
OptionOption

2:2:
ShowdownShowdown

3:3:
AcceleratorAccelerator

4:4:
RoundaboutRoundabout

1 Urda, Jozef U STD 56.42 100.00 14.46 11.52 15.86 14.58
2 Halenár, Marek U STD 66.89 84.35 16.92 15.06 17.80 17.11
3 Cengel, Juraj U STD 78.33 72.03 21.28 17.94 21.74 17.37
4 Prefertus, Róbert U STD 133.58 42.24 36.81 35.79 31.92 29.06
5 Plevka, Marián U STD 189.18 29.82 51.69 65.42 43.45 28.62
6 Lévay, Kamil U STD - - - - - -

Category: RegularCategory: Regular

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

SpeedSpeed
OptionOption

2:2:
ShowdownShowdown

3:3:
AcceleratorAccelerator

4:4:
RoundaboutRoundabout

1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U STD 37.18 100.00 10.65 8.57 9.67 8.29
2 Plevka, Peter U STD 73.75 50.41 20.58 17.44 16.20 19.53
3 Abaffy, Rastislav U STD 93.00 39.98 27.05 19.76 25.34 20.85
4 Bencze, Marek U STD 117.21 31.72 27.91 28.97 29.80 30.53
5 Pavlov, Martin U STD 122.13 30.44 35.76 27.40 32.82 26.15
6 Lukáč, Silvester U STD 213.59 17.41 62.81 26.08 70.15 54.55
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FÉNIX LEVICE SCSA Apr 15, 2023
2023-04-15

Category Leaders - MPI

Category: SeniorCategory: Senior

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

SpeedSpeed
OptionOption

2:2:
ShowdownShowdown

3:3:
AcceleratorAccelerator

4:4:
RoundaboutRoundabout

1 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U MPI 34.22 100.00 9.04 8.60 8.94 7.64
2 Urda, Jozef U MPI 42.97 79.64 12.79 10.06 9.65 10.47
3 Ciblík, Roman U MPI 92.04 37.18 28.31 20.51 23.22 20.00

Category: LadyCategory: Lady

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

SpeedSpeed
OptionOption

2:2:
ShowdownShowdown

3:3:
AcceleratorAccelerator

4:4:
RoundaboutRoundabout

1 Vybochová, Božena U MPI 120.60 100.00 28.66 25.96 39.32 26.66

Category: RegularCategory: Regular

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

SpeedSpeed
OptionOption

2:2:
ShowdownShowdown

3:3:
AcceleratorAccelerator

4:4:
RoundaboutRoundabout

1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U MPI 25.10 100.00 7.18 5.85 6.49 5.58
2 Chabada, Lubomír U MPI 67.47 37.20 18.96 16.16 16.38 15.97
3 Abaffy, Rastislav U MPI 70.43 35.64 18.32 15.48 20.34 16.29
4 Bába, Boris U MPI 72.44 34.65 22.02 16.10 17.83 16.49
5 Lontoš, Samuel U MPI 118.56 21.17 27.31 26.49 41.00 23.76
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FÉNIX LEVICE SCSA Apr 15, 2023
2023-04-15

Category Leaders - PCC

Category: SeniorCategory: Senior

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

SpeedSpeed
OptionOption

2:2:
ShowdownShowdown

3:3:
AcceleratorAccelerator

4:4:
RoundaboutRoundabout

1 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U PCC 30.00 100.00 8.22 7.04 7.44 7.30
2 Cengel, Juraj U PCC 39.68 75.60 9.48 9.59 11.36 9.25
3 Urda, Jozef U PCC 48.49 61.87 13.28 10.39 11.17 13.65
4 Prefertus, Róbert U PCC 52.14 57.54 13.21 11.14 14.42 13.37
5 Plevka, Marián U PCC 105.79 28.36 22.34 37.14 22.65 23.66

Category: RegularCategory: Regular

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

SpeedSpeed
OptionOption

2:2:
ShowdownShowdown

3:3:
AcceleratorAccelerator

4:4:
RoundaboutRoundabout

1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U PCC 26.37 100.00 6.96 6.65 6.86 5.90
2 Plevka, Peter U PCC 43.02 61.30 11.63 9.24 12.05 10.10
3 Bába, Boris U PCC 43.72 60.32 10.33 9.44 12.43 11.52
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FÉNIX LEVICE SCSA Apr 15, 2023
2023-04-15

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 1 (Speed Option)MPI - Stage 1 (Speed Option)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U MPI 7.18 100.00 2.96    2.41    2.53    2.24    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U MPI 9.04 79.42 4.12    3.05    3.03    2.96    
3 Urda, Jozef U MPI 12.79 56.14 8.31 3.00 4.75    4.24    3.80    
4 Abaffy, Rastislav U MPI 18.32 39.19 7.11    7.49    5.13    6.08    
5 Chabada, Lubomír U MPI 18.96 37.87 9.54    6.37    6.83    5.76    
6 Bába, Boris U MPI 22.02 32.61 22.44    6.79    8.17    7.06    
7 Lontoš, Samuel U MPI 27.31 26.29 7.94    12.49    6.88    22.12    
8 Ciblík, Roman U MPI 28.31 25.36 10.67    10.05 3.00 7.29    10.35    
9 Vybochová, Božena U MPI 28.66 25.05 10.20    7.99    10.47    12.67    

PCC - Stage 1 (Speed Option)PCC - Stage 1 (Speed Option)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U PCC 6.96 100.00 2.31    2.29    2.36    2.70    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U PCC 8.22 84.67 2.91    2.82    2.74    2.66    
3 Cengel, Juraj U PCC 9.48 73.42 5.33    3.07    3.27    3.14    
4 Bába, Boris U PCC 10.33 67.38 3.78    3.46    3.33    3.54    
5 Plevka, Peter U PCC 11.63 59.85 4.35    3.87    3.41    4.87    
6 Prefertus, Róbert U PCC 13.21 52.69 4.35    4.50    4.36    6.39    
7 Urda, Jozef U PCC 13.28 52.41 4.96    4.77    4.70    3.81    
8 Plevka, Marián U PCC 22.34 31.15 7.92    7.65    6.77    8.76    

STD - Stage 1 (Speed Option)STD - Stage 1 (Speed Option)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U STD 10.65 100.00 4.05    3.10    4.81    3.50    
2 Urda, Jozef U STD 14.46 73.65 4.86    4.90    4.70    11.48    
3 Halenár, Marek U STD 16.92 62.94 5.91    5.91    6.07    5.10    
4 Plevka, Peter U STD 20.58 51.75 7.30    6.36    7.18    7.04    
5 Cengel, Juraj U STD 21.28 50.05 7.68    6.28    8.94    7.32    
6 Abaffy, Rastislav U STD 27.05 39.37 10.09    11.00    9.17    7.79    
7 Bencze, Marek U STD 27.91 38.16 8.18    11.64    8.09    12.17    
8 Pavlov, Martin U STD 35.76 29.78 9.47    15.33    12.09 30.00 10.96    
9 Prefertus, Róbert U STD 36.81 28.93 14.36    11.11    18.27    11.34    

10 Plevka, Marián U STD 51.69 20.60 12.88    20.19 3.00 15.62    30.00    
11 Lukáč, Silvester U STD 62.81 16.96 30.00    19.18    30.00    13.63    
12 Lévay, Kamil U STD 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 HUAWEI) at 2023-04-15 17:50 +0200



FÉNIX LEVICE SCSA Apr 15, 2023
2023-04-15

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 2 (Showdown)MPI - Stage 2 (Showdown)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U MPI 5.85 100.00 1.91    1.92    2.51    2.02    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U MPI 8.60 68.02 3.16    2.42    3.55    3.02    
3 Urda, Jozef U MPI 10.06 58.15 3.69    2.91    3.46    3.90    
4 Abaffy, Rastislav U MPI 15.48 37.79 6.61    5.37    5.28    4.83    
5 Bába, Boris U MPI 16.10 36.34 6.60    4.79    5.64    5.67    
6 Chabada, Lubomír U MPI 16.16 36.20 6.73    5.38    5.16    5.62    
7 Ciblík, Roman U MPI 20.51 28.52 6.92    7.66    5.93    9.39    
8 Vybochová, Božena U MPI 25.96 22.53 10.62    7.38    9.20    9.38    
9 Lontoš, Samuel U MPI 26.49 22.08 9.24    9.60    7.65    26.34    

PCC - Stage 2 (Showdown)PCC - Stage 2 (Showdown)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U PCC 6.65 100.00 2.63 3.00 2.02    2.20    2.43    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U PCC 7.04 94.46 3.14    2.22    2.33    2.49    
3 Plevka, Peter U PCC 9.24 71.97 3.21    3.37    3.12    2.91    
4 Bába, Boris U PCC 9.44 70.44 3.35    3.59    2.97    3.12    
5 Cengel, Juraj U PCC 9.59 69.34 3.07    4.26    3.02    3.50    
6 Urda, Jozef U PCC 10.39 64.00 2.59    4.37    4.13    3.67    
7 Prefertus, Róbert U PCC 11.14 59.69 3.55    3.85    3.74    6.11    
8 Plevka, Marián U PCC 37.14 17.91 26.69 3.00 18.74    9.14    9.26    

STD - Stage 2 (Showdown)STD - Stage 2 (Showdown)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U STD 8.57 100.00 2.89    2.73    2.95    3.09    
2 Urda, Jozef U STD 11.52 74.39 4.70    4.09    3.94    3.49    
3 Halenár, Marek U STD 15.06 56.91 5.71    4.87    4.73    5.46    
4 Plevka, Peter U STD 17.44 49.14 6.07    5.56    6.60    5.81    
5 Cengel, Juraj U STD 17.94 47.77 5.34    5.32    8.14    7.28    
6 Abaffy, Rastislav U STD 19.76 43.37 6.83    5.96    8.03    6.97    
7 Lukáč, Silvester U STD 26.08 32.86 7.37    8.13    10.58    16.53    
8 Pavlov, Martin U STD 27.40 31.28 10.72    9.42    10.86    7.26    
9 Bencze, Marek U STD 28.97 29.58 10.96    9.59    11.87    8.42    

10 Prefertus, Róbert U STD 35.79 23.95 16.69    9.76    15.24    10.79    
11 Plevka, Marián U STD 65.42 13.10 26.69    30.00    24.48    14.25    
12 Lévay, Kamil U STD 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - - -
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FÉNIX LEVICE SCSA Apr 15, 2023
2023-04-15

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 3 (Accelerator)MPI - Stage 3 (Accelerator)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U MPI 6.49 100.00 2.37    2.22    2.19    2.08    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U MPI 8.94 72.60 3.21    3.24    3.01    2.72    
3 Urda, Jozef U MPI 9.65 67.25 3.69    3.18    3.13    3.34    
4 Chabada, Lubomír U MPI 16.38 39.62 7.53    5.50    6.07    4.81    
5 Bába, Boris U MPI 17.83 36.40 9.74    6.32    6.07    5.44    
6 Abaffy, Rastislav U MPI 20.34 31.91 11.86    7.85    7.82    4.67    
7 Ciblík, Roman U MPI 23.22 27.95 9.31    7.21    9.90    6.70    
8 Vybochová, Božena U MPI 39.32 16.51 14.19    11.65    13.84    13.83    
9 Lontoš, Samuel U MPI 41.00 15.83 23.51    29.81    6.62    10.87    

PCC - Stage 3 (Accelerator)PCC - Stage 3 (Accelerator)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U PCC 6.86 100.00 2.17    2.76    2.31    2.38    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U PCC 7.44 92.20 2.75    2.55    2.39    2.50    
3 Urda, Jozef U PCC 11.17 61.41 3.89    3.78    3.50    3.83 3.00
4 Cengel, Juraj U PCC 11.36 60.39 3.59    4.53    3.66    4.11    
5 Plevka, Peter U PCC 12.05 56.93 4.37    3.89    3.79    5.11    
6 Bába, Boris U PCC 12.43 55.19 4.19    4.38    6.19    3.86    
7 Prefertus, Róbert U PCC 14.42 47.57 4.76    6.18    7.48    3.48    
8 Plevka, Marián U PCC 22.65 30.29 10.31    8.47    6.93    7.25    

STD - Stage 3 (Accelerator)STD - Stage 3 (Accelerator)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U STD 9.67 100.00 3.70    3.44    3.03    3.20    
2 Urda, Jozef U STD 15.86 60.97 5.30    7.47    4.70    5.86    
3 Plevka, Peter U STD 16.20 59.69 4.55    4.91    6.74    8.07    
4 Halenár, Marek U STD 17.80 54.33 6.58    5.58    8.64    5.64    
5 Cengel, Juraj U STD 21.74 44.48 6.36    6.66    8.72    9.11    
6 Abaffy, Rastislav U STD 25.34 38.16 8.00    7.67    9.67    9.82    
7 Bencze, Marek U STD 29.80 32.45 12.59    10.13    11.15    8.52    
8 Prefertus, Róbert U STD 31.92 30.29 11.32    7.83    12.77    17.09    
9 Pavlov, Martin U STD 32.82 29.46 21.57    10.31    9.42    13.09    

10 Plevka, Marián U STD 43.45 22.26 12.79    30.00    12.68    17.98    
11 Lukáč, Silvester U STD 70.15 13.78 30.00    14.52    30.00    25.63    
12 Lévay, Kamil U STD 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - - -
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FÉNIX LEVICE SCSA Apr 15, 2023
2023-04-15

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 4 (Roundabout)MPI - Stage 4 (Roundabout)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U MPI 5.58 100.00 1.87 3.00 1.87    1.88    1.83    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U MPI 7.64 73.04 2.65    2.67    2.32    3.10    
3 Urda, Jozef U MPI 10.47 53.30 3.86    3.33    3.28    4.54    
4 Chabada, Lubomír U MPI 15.97 34.94 10.08    3.84    3.59    8.54    
5 Abaffy, Rastislav U MPI 16.29 34.25 7.50    4.26    4.98    7.05    
6 Bába, Boris U MPI 16.49 33.84 6.04    5.45    5.00    6.34    
7 Ciblík, Roman U MPI 20.00 27.90 9.88    6.99    6.26    6.75    
8 Lontoš, Samuel U MPI 23.76 23.48 30.00    9.51    7.30    6.95    
9 Vybochová, Božena U MPI 26.66 20.93 11.53    8.33    6.92 3.00 8.41    

PCC - Stage 4 (Roundabout)PCC - Stage 4 (Roundabout)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U PCC 5.90 100.00 2.07    30.00    2.02    1.81    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. U PCC 7.30 80.82 2.43    3.05    2.25    2.62    
3 Cengel, Juraj U PCC 9.25 63.78 3.19    3.36    3.30    2.76    
4 Plevka, Peter U PCC 10.10 58.42 3.36    3.51    3.50    3.24    
5 Bába, Boris U PCC 11.52 51.22 3.56    4.56    4.16    3.80    
6 Prefertus, Róbert U PCC 13.37 44.13 5.07    3.67    4.63    5.20    
7 Urda, Jozef U PCC 13.65 43.22 6.11    5.04    4.79    3.82    
8 Plevka, Marián U PCC 23.66 24.94 7.86    8.99    7.14    8.66    

STD - Stage 4 (Roundabout)STD - Stage 4 (Roundabout)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# ClassClass DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. U STD 8.29 100.00 2.86    3.38    2.71    2.72    
2 Urda, Jozef U STD 14.58 56.86 10.60    4.76    5.45    4.37    
3 Halenár, Marek U STD 17.11 48.45 5.64    6.41    6.70    5.06    
4 Cengel, Juraj U STD 17.37 47.73 6.72    6.60    5.28    5.49    
5 Plevka, Peter U STD 19.53 42.45 6.38    5.60    9.00    7.55    
6 Abaffy, Rastislav U STD 20.85 39.76 8.30    7.31    8.39    5.24    
7 Pavlov, Martin U STD 26.15 31.70 10.63    9.28    8.97    7.90    
8 Plevka, Marián U STD 28.62 28.97 9.27    9.76    27.68    9.59    
9 Prefertus, Róbert U STD 29.06 28.53 9.04    15.85    8.56    11.46    

10 Bencze, Marek U STD 30.53 27.15 19.57    9.86    10.52    10.15    
11 Lukáč, Silvester U STD 54.55 15.20 14.15    17.48 3.00 20.25    20.15    
12 Lévay, Kamil U STD 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 HUAWEI) at 2023-04-15 17:51 +0200


